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Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th

HelmName

David Gilmour
Kyle Langford
Samuel Gilmour
Michal Korneszczuk
Fredrik Appelberg
Oscar Andersson
Emil Jarudd

Phil Robertson
Danny Inkyov
Fredrik Bergstrom
Frederik Melson
Tomasz Flisiak
Keith Swinton
Tom Johnson
Adriano Petrino
Jesper Stalheim

Anders Norrelykke

Katja Salskov-lversen

Max Salminen

Results are provisional as of 22:21 on 2022-09-16 GP R1-R4

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 19, Scoring system:

Class

Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling
Moth Foiling

Sailwave results for Moth Waszp GP GKSS 2022-09-16 at 2022

Moth Waszp GP GKSS 2022-09-16

Nat
SWE
SWE
AUS
POL
SWE
SWE
SWE
NZL
SWE
SWE
GBR
GBR
AUS
DEN
Sul
SWE
Sul
DEN
SWE

Moth Foiling Class

SailNo | Club

21 GKSS

4 GKSS

4862 |GKSS/RFBYC
4674 |YGC

4462 |KSSS

474 GKSS

4330 |KSSS

4740 |GKSS

4599

4252

4778

4067 |Baxa Mragowo

4404

44
41
4508

Hellerup Sejlklubb
KSSS

Hellerup Sejlklub
Hellerup Seljklub
GKSS

Fleet

NONSM
SM
SM
SM

SM

NONSM
NONSM
NONSM
NONSM
NONSM
SM

NONSM
NONSM
SM

Waszp Class

R1
2.0
4.0
(7.0)
3.0
1.0
6.0
5.0
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
8.0
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)

Note: Might need

correction, SailNo

duplicates
Appendix A
R2 R3 R4 Total
3.0 (9.0) 1.0 15.0
2.0 3.0 (20.0 OCS) | 29.0
5.0 5.0 2.0 19.0
(9.0) 6.0 3.0 21.0
8.0 (11.0) 5.0 25.0
(7.0) 4.0 6.0 23.0
6.0 8.0 (20.0 DNC) | 39.0
1.0 1.0 20.00CSs |42.0
4.0 2.0 20.0 DNC |46.0
10.0 10.0 (20.0 OCS) |48.0
20.0DNC | 7.0 4.0 51.0
20.0 DNC | 20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |80.0
20.0 DNC | 20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |80.0
20.0 DNC | 20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |80.0
20.0 DNC | 20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |80.0
20.0 DNC | 20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |80.0
20.0 DNC | 20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |80.0
20.0 DNC | 20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |80.0
20.0 DNC | 20.0 DNC |20.0 DNC |80.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Nett
6.0

9.0

12.0
12.0
14.0
16.0
19.0
22.0
26.0
28.0
31.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
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Sailwave results for Moth Waszp GP GKSS 2022-09-16 at 2022

Rank HelmName Class |Nat |[SailNo Club |Fleet R1 R2 |R3 R4 Total
1st Emil Wolfgang Waszp | SWE | 1 GKSS INA |[1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 5.0
2nd | Malcolm Bjoérsson | Waszp | SWE | 238 GKSS INA |[2.0 1.0 |(4.0DNC) 4.0DNC 11.0

3rd Stefan Eriksson
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Waszp | SWE |Bland |GKSS INA |(4.0DNC) 3.0 [4.0DNC |4.0DNC |15.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Nett
3.0
7.0
11.0
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